NRA 156th Imperial Meeting Total Entry: 769

Alexandra
600x

Result of Tie

The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00
1 Mr R Stewart X OGRE VVVVV5VVVV 50.9v
Tie: 25.4v

X Class Tankard

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr MP Blythe A VVV5VVVVVV 50.9v

Tie: 25.3v

North Herts Rifles

A Class Tankard

A Silver Bar and £20.00

2 Capt NJ Ball XS Wellington College VVVVVVV5VV 50.9v £4
Tie: 25.3v
Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Dr JDS Langley XS Exonia & Tiverton RC 55VVVVVVVV 50.8v £4
4 Mr ANR Walker XS Old Framlinghamians RC 55VVVVVVVV 50.8v £4
6 Mr FM Mohideen X Canada 5V5VVVVVVV 50.8v
7 Mr LVG OFlynn XS Old Guildfordians RC VV55VVVVVV 50.8v £4
8 Mr HJ Golaszewski XS Welsh RA 5VVVV5VVVV 50.8v £4
9 Mr BJ Le Cheminant X Jersey RA VVV5V5VVVV 50.8v
9 Mr NRJ Brasier XS LMRA VVV5V5VVVV 50.8v £4
11 Mr AR McLeod X ATSC VVVV55VVVV 50.8v
12 Mr M Liversage X Altcar RC 5VVVVV5VVvV 50.8v
13 Mr JD Warburton XS Huddersfield RC VVV5VV5VVV 50.8v £4
14 Mr RCT Jeens XS Welsh XX 5VVVVVV5VvV 50.8v £4
15 Miss HPC Bramwell (0] Altcar RC V5VVVVV5VvV 50.8v
O Class Tankard
16 Mr PM Patel XS Old Epsomian RC VVVVV5V5VvV 50.8v
17 Mr SME Hayton XS Old Cranleighans VVVVVVV55V 50.8v
18 Maj NT Healy X ATSC V5VVVVVVV5 50.8v
19 Capt MJ Purdy X ATSC VV5VVVVVV5 50.8v
20 Mr WN Bartlett T NLRC VVV5VVVVV5 50.8v
Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
T Class Tankard
21 Mr JBG Shepherd X Old Guildfordians RC 555VVVVVVV 50.7v
21 Miss KA Hinkly 0] Old Wellingtonians 555VVVVVVV 50.7v
23 Mr JRW Postle XS Old Epsomian RC 5V5V5VVVVV 50.7v
24 Mr TP Shaw XS Cardinals V55V5VVVVV 50.7v
25 Mrs RL Furniss XS  CityRC 5VV55VVVVV 50.7v
26 Dr GCD Barnett XS  OGRE 55VVV5VVVV 50.7v
27 Mr AD Le Cheminant XS Jersey RA 5VVV55VVVvV 50.7v
Last ‘X’ In
27 Mr D Calvert X RAFTRC 5VVV55VVVV 50.7v
29 Mr MG Whicher A Old Guildfordians RC V5V5VVV5VvV 50.7v
30 Mr AJ Leech A NLRC VVV55VV5VvV 50.7v
31 Mr AM Poulton 0S OERC VV5V5VVV5V 50.7v £4



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87

Mr LT Wicker

Mrs H Bayer

Mr L Malcic

Mr JF Monchiet

Lt Col AM Bell

Dr HHG Pollock
Mr S Franck

Miss AR Xu

Miss A Ross

Mr RS Darwish

Mr MM Wachira
Mr RB Fitzsimmons
Mr N Anderson

Mr R Ellis

Miss LG Taylor

Mr RR Grisenthwaite
Mr JM Nippers

Mr A Eckardt

Mr TL Bedwell

Mr M Shepherd
Mr RCG Thomas
Mr BZ Danziger
Mr N Watson

Mr AM Sadler

Ms RA Woodhouse
Miss LKJ Leung

Maj Gen AJW Sturrock
Mr SL Cleveland
Miss DS Hume

Mr AL Moldoveanu
C1 MM Ngaira
Miss GC McCaig
Dr CW Freeman
Mr LJ Smith

Sgt MG Maingi
SSGT BA Opondo
Mr MP Watkins
Cdt GM Bohn

Mr WJM Bacon
Mr G Wood

Mr WR Steward
Mr DJ Studholme
Mr C Hughes

Cdt PE Hobbs

Mr OJ Rolfe

Mr JPL Sweet

Mr LS Otundo

Mr CM Bowring
Miss JL Williams
Mr MR Clewer
Miss ICN Cox

Mr BHC Whitley

Mr O Christy

Ms SR Holden

Mr JD Magalhaes

Miss | Estebanez Hoyos

Hailsham RC

BDMP Germany
Guernsey RC
Normandy RC
Australia
Australian Rifle Team
BCRT

CURA

University of Edinburgh
BCRT

Kenya RA

OCRA

Dungannon

Surrey RA

Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

Guernsey RC

BDMP Germany
Stock Exchange RC
Endeavour RC
Victoria College
OGRE

Dursley

BYSA

Old Epsomian RC
Epsom College

ATSC

Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

Wellington College
Kenya RA

BCRT

Old Haberdashers
St Andrews University
Kenya RA

Kenya RA

Welsh RA

GB U19

CURA

Edinburgh University RC
Old Epsomian RC
BYSA

Windsor RC

Old Wellingtonians
NLRC

NLRC

Kenya RA

OCRA

Epsom College
LMRA

Durham University

Epsom College
Edinburgh University RC
West Suffolk RC

Jersey RA

Sedbergh School

V5VVVV5V5V
V5V5VVVVV5
VVVV55VVV5
VV5VVVV5V5
55VV55VVVV
V5V55V5VVV
V55V5VV5VvV
55VVV5V5vV
V5V5V5V5vV
55VVVV5V5V
5VVV5V5V5V
5V5VVVV5V5
5VV5VVV5V5
VVV55VV5V5
VV55VVVV55
VV5V5VVV55
5VV5555VVV
555VVV55VV
55V5V5VV5V
55VV5V5V5V
5VVV55V55V
5VV5V55VV5
5V55VVV5V5
5V55VVV5V5
V55VV5V5V5
555V555VVvV

5V5V5555VvV
5V5555VV5V
5V555VV5V5

55VV55V5V5

5VV5VV5555

V55555V55V
55V55VV555

55VV555555

VVVVVVVVV4
VVVV5VVvVv4
V554VVVVVV
5VVVVV45vV
VVVV5V54VV
V45VVVVV5V
VV5VVVVV45
5V5VVVVVV4
VVVV5VV5Vv4
5455VVVVVV
5V5V45VVVV
5VVV45V5VV
5V5VVV54vV
V4V5VV5V5V
VV4VVV555V
VV5VVV554V
5V5V4VVVV5

V5555VVv4vV
555VV5Vv4y
5VVVV55V54
V5V555V54V
554VV5V5V5

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v

50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v
50.3v
50.2v
49.9v
49.8v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v

49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
49.4v

£4
£4

£4
£4
£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

£4

£4
£4

£4

Last ‘A’ In

£4

£4

£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

Last ‘O’ In

£4



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Mr JAMM Ingham
Miss E Gelain-Sohn
Mr J Nicholas

Mr B Soelzer

Mr FW Cowling
Cpl SG Benson

Mr J Myers

Miss LK Crosby
Cdt Sgt KS Lynnyk-Ali
Cdt AG Simpson
Mr MCD Bailey

Mr T Snaith

Mr GAK Ahmed

TS

TS
TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

Old Carthusians
Oxford University RC
RGS Guildford

BDMP Germany
Charterhouse

ATSC

RGS Guildford
Jersey RA

BCRT

UKCRT

CURA

Exonia & Tiverton RC
Oxford University RC

55V54V55V5
5V54V555V5
55V5V45V55
5V555V4V55
V44VVVVVV5
45VVVV4V5V
V4VYVV45VV5
V5V4545VVV
VV4554V5VV
VV4555V4VV
V4V554VV5V
54V5VV5V4V
5V5VVV544V

49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
48.7v
48.6v
48.6v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Maj JME Cook

Mr LA Reid

Flt Lt S Livingston
Mr CJ Watson

Mr TA Ringer

Mr JJ Culshaw
Miss JH Messer
Mr SAJ Dowley
Mr O Milanovic
Mr JGM Webster
Mr JM Wilson

Mrs HA Cook

Mr RJH Birtwistle
Mr KWD Ramsey
Mr CES Dickenson
Mr RW Sandlant
Mr MJ Ensor

Mr DR Armstrong
Dr NW Hocking
Mr RR Warren

Mr TO Little

Mr PB Bromley
Miss AP Good

Mr RH Kitson

Mr B Colman-Sadd
Mr WCP Richards
Mr FWA Coetzee
Mr PD Sykes

Miss AE Hoile

Mr SD Shouler

Mr TM Drysdale
Mr BP Creane

Mr B Bullock

Dr GP Nelson

Lt KJA Johnson
Mr EA Sewell

Mr R Edwards

Mr PAE Charlton

ARA
Surrey RA
RAF Air Cmd

Uppingham Veterans RC
Uppingham Veterans RC

BYSA

NLRC

Surrey RA
USA National

Uppingham Veterans RC

USA National

ATSC

Manydown RC

Old Epsomian RC
RNTRC

NRA Australia

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Sydney RC

LMRA

OGRE

Old Sedberghians
BYSA

ATSC

Canada

Gunroom Lizards
BBC RC

Bedfordians RC
Welsh RA

Langar RC

City of Newcastle RC
WFBRC

Canada

Manchester RC

ATSC

NLRC

North Herts Rifles
Stock Exchange RC

VVV5V55VVV
5VV5VVV5VvV
5VVVVV55VvV
VVVVV555vV
VV5V5VVV5V
V5VVV5VV5V
5VVVVV5V5V
V5VVVV5V5V
V55VVVVVV5
5VVVV5VVV5
5VVVVV5VV5
5VVVVVVV55
55V55VVVVV
5V55V5VVVvV
V5V55V5VVV
5V55VVV5VvV
V5VV5V5V5V
V5V55VVVV5
5VV5VV5VV5
5VVV5VV5V5
VVV5VV55V5
55V5V5V5VV
5V55VV55vV
55VV5VV55V
555VV5VVV5
5V5V55VVV5
VV555V5VV5
5V5V5VV5V5
5V5V555VV5
VV555V55V5
5555VVVV55
555V5VVV55
555VVV5V55
5V5VV55V55
55VV5VV555
VV55V5V555
55V5555V5V
555V5V5555

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v
50.2v



