Total Entry: 769

Alexandra

600x

Result of Tie

1 Mr R Stewart	Х	OGRE		VVVV5VVV 50.9v	
			Tie: 25.4v	X Class	s Tankard
Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Mr MP Blythe	Α	North Herts Rifles	VVV5VVVVVV	50.9v	
•			Tie: 25.3v		
				A Class	s Tankard
Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Capt NJ Ball	XS	Wellington College	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v	£ 4
			Tie: 25.3v		
Vinner of a Bronze Bar					
4 Dr JDS Langley	XS	Exonia & Tiverton RC	55VVVVVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
4 Mr ANR Walker	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	55VVVVVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
6 Mr FM Mohideen	X	Canada	5V5VVVVVV	50.8v	
7 Mr LVG OFlynn	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	VV55VVVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
8 Mr HJ Golaszewski	XS	Welsh RA	5VVVV5VVVV	50.8v	£ 4
9 Mr BJ Le Cheminant	Χ	Jersey RA	VVV5V5VVVV	50.8v	
9 Mr NRJ Brasier	XS	LMRA	VVV5V5VVVV	50.8v	£ 4
11 Mr AR McLeod	Χ	ATSC	VVVV55VVVV	50.8v	
12 Mr M Liversage	Χ	Altcar RC	5VVVVV5VVV	50.8v	
13 Mr JD Warburton	XS	Huddersfield RC	VVV5VV5VVV	50.8v	£ 4
14 Mr RCT Jeens	XS	Welsh XX	5VVVVV 5 VV	50.8v	£ 4
15 Miss HPC Bramwell	0	Altcar RC	V5VVVV5VV	50.8v	
				O Class	s Tankard
16 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVV5V5VV	50.8v	
17 Mr SME Hayton	XS	Old Cranleighans	VVVVVV55V	50.8v	
18 Maj NT Healy	Χ	ATSC	V5VVVVVV 5	50.8v	
19 Capt MJ Purdy	Χ	ATSC	VV5VVVVV5	50.8v	
20 Mr WN Bartlett	Т	NLRC	VVV5VVVVV5	50.8v	
			Highest Tyro I	Jnder 25 Prize T Class	of £20.00 s Tankard
21 Mr JBG Shepherd	X	Old Guildfordians RC	555VVVVVV	50.7v	
21 Miss KA Hinkly	0	Old Wellingtonians	555VVVVVV	50.7∨	
23 Mr JRW Postle	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5V5VVVV	50.7v	
24 Mr TP Shaw	XS	Cardinals	V55V5VVVV	50.7∨	
25 Mrs RL Furniss	XS	City RC	5VV55VVVVV	50.7v	
26 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	OGRE	55VVV5VVVV	50.7v	
27 Mr AD Le Cheminant	XS	Jersey RA	5VVV55VVVV	50.7v L	ast 'X' Ir
27 Mr D Calvert	Х	RAFTRC	5VVV55VVVV	50.7v	/\ II
29 Mr MG Whicher	A	Old Guildfordians RC	V5V5VVV5VV	50.7v	
30 Mr AJ Leech	A	NLRC	VVV55VV5VV	50.7v	
31 Mr AM Poulton	OS	OERC	VV5V5VVV5V	50.7v	£ 4

32 Mr LT Wicker	0	Hailsham RC	V5VVVV5V5V	50.7v
33 Mrs H Bayer	TS	BDMP Germany	V5V5VVVV5	50.7v £ 4
34 Mr L Malcic	AS	Guernsey RC	VVVV55VVV5	50.7v £ 4
35 Mr JF Monchiet	0	Normandy RC	VV5VVV5V5	50.7v
36 Lt Col AM Bell	0	Australia	55VV55VVVV	50.6v
37 Dr HHG Pollock	AS	Australian Rifle Team	V5V55V5VVV	50.6v £ 4
38 Mr S Franck	OS	BCRT	V55V5VV5VV	50.6v £ 4
39 Miss AR Xu	TS	CURA	55VVV5V5VV	50.6v £ 4
40 Miss A Ross	0	University of Edinburgh	V5V5V5V5VV	50.6v
41 Mr RS Darwish	OS	BCRT	55VVVV5V5V	50.6v £ 4
42 Mr MM Wachira	OS	Kenya RA	5VVV5V5V5V	50.6v £ 4
43 Mr RB Fitzsimmons	AS	OCRA	5V5VVV5V5	50.6v £ 4
44 Mr N Anderson	Α	Dungannon	5VV5VVV5V5	50.6v
45 Mr R Ellis	0	Surrey RA	VVV55VV5V5	50.6v
46 Miss LG Taylor	AS	Old Epsomian RC	VV55VVVV55	50.6v £ 4
47 Mr RR Grisenthwaite	0	NLRC	VV5V5VVV55	50.6v
48 Mr JM Nippers	Α	Guernsey RC	5VV5555VVV	50.5v
49 Mr A Eckardt	AS	BDMP Germany	555VVV55VV	50.5v £ 4
50 Mr TL Bedwell	Α	Stock Exchange RC	55V5V5VV5V	50.5v
51 Mr M Shepherd	OS	Endeavour RC	55VV5V5V5V	50.5v £ 4
52 Mr RCG Thomas	TS	Victoria College	5VVV55V55V	50.5v £ 4
53 Mr BZ Danziger	AS	OGRE	5VV5V55VV5	50.5v
54 Mr N Watson	Α	Dursley	5V55VVV5V5	50.5v
54 Mr AM Sadler	Α	BYSA	5V55VVV5V5	50.5v
56 Ms RA Woodhouse	OS	Old Epsomian RC	V55VV5V5V5	50.5v £ 4
57 Miss LKJ Leung	AS	Epsom College	555V555VVV	50.4v
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		P		Last 'A' In
58 Maj Gen AJW Sturrock	0	ATSC	5V5V5555VV	50.4v
59 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	5V5555VV5V	50.4v
60 Miss DS Hume	OS	NLRC	5V555VV5V5	50.4v £ 4
61 Mr AL Moldoveanu	OS	Wellington College	55VV55V5V5	50.4v £ 4
62 C1 MM Ngaira	OS	Kenya RA	5VV5VV5555	50.4v £ 4
63 Miss GC McCaig	TS	BCRT	V55555V55V	50.3v £ 4
64 Dr CW Freeman	0	Old Haberdashers	55V55VV555	50.3v
65 Mr LJ Smith	T	St Andrews University	55VV555555	50.2v
66 Sgt MG Maingi	OS	Kenya RA	VVVVVVV4	49.9v £ 4
67 SSGT BA Opondo	OS	Kenya RA Kenya RA	VVVV5VVV4 VVVV5VVV4	49.8v £ 4
68 Mr MP Watkins	OS	Welsh RA	V554VVVVV	49.7v
69 Cdt GM Bohn		GB U19	5VVVV45VV	49.7v 49.7v
70 Mr WJM Bacon	0 T			49.7v 49.7v
		CURA	VVVV5V54VV	
71 Mr G Wood	T	Edinburgh University RC	V45VVVV5V	49.7v
72 Mr WR Steward	0	Old Epsomian RC	VV5VVVV45	49.7v
73 Mr DJ Studholme	T	BYSA	5V5VVVVV4	49.7v
74 Mr C Hughes	OS	Windsor RC	VVVV5VV5V4	49.7v
75 Cdt PE Hobbs	0	Old Wellingtonians	5455VVVVV	49.6v
76 Mr OJ Rolfe	OS	NLRC	5V5V45VVVV	49.6v
77 Mr JPL Sweet	OS	NLRC	5VVV45V5VV	49.6v
78 Mr LS Otundo	OS	Kenya RA	5V5VVV54VV	49.6v
79 Mr CM Bowring	0	OCRA	V4V5VV5V5V	49.6v
80 Miss JL Williams	TS	Epsom College	VV4VVV555V	49.6v £ 4
81 Mr MR Clewer	0	LMRA	VV5VVV554V	49.6v
82 Miss ICN Cox	0	Durham University	5V5V4VVVV5	49.6v
				Last 'O' In
83 Mr BHC Whitley	TS	Epsom College	V5555VV4VV	49.5v £ 4
84 Mr O Christy	Т	Edinburgh University RC	555VV5VV4V	49.5v
85 Ms SR Holden	Т	West Suffolk RC	5VVVV55V54	49.5v
86 Mr JD Magalhaes	TS	Jersey RA	V5V555V54V	49.4v
87 Miss I Estebanez Hoyos	Т	Sedbergh School	554VV5V5V5	49.4v

88	Mr JAMM Ingham	TS	Old Carthusians	55V54V55V5	49.3v
89	Miss E Gelain-Sohn	Т	Oxford University RC	5V54V555V5	49.3v
90	Mr J Nicholas	Т	RGS Guildford	55V5V45V55	49.3v
91	Mr B Soelzer	TS	BDMP Germany	5V555V4V55	49.3v
92	Mr FW Cowling	TS	Charterhouse	V44VVVVV5	48.7v
93	Cpl SG Benson	Т	ATSC	45VVVV4V5V	48.6v
94	Mr J Myers	Т	RGS Guildford	V4VVV45VV5	48.6v
95	Miss LK Crosby	TS	Jersey RA	V5V4545VVV	48.5v
96	Cdt Sgt KS Lynnyk-Ali	TS	BCRT	VV4554V5VV	48.5v
97	Cdt AG Simpson	Т	UKCRT	VV4555V4VV	48.5v
98	Mr MCD Bailey	TS	CURA	V4V554VV5V	48.5v
99	Mr T Snaith	Т	Exonia & Tiverton RC	54V5VV5V4V	48.5v
100	Mr GAK Ahmed	TS	Oxford University RC	5V5VVV544V	48.5v

Last 'T' In

Maj JME Cook	Χ	ARA	VVV5V55VVV	50.7v
Mr LA Reid	XS	Surrey RA	5VV5VVV5VV	50.7v
Flt Lt S Livingston	Χ	RAF Air Cmd	5VVVVV55VV	50.7v
Mr CJ Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VVVVV555VV	50.7v
Mr TA Ringer	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VV5V5VVV5V	50.7v
Mr JJ Culshaw	Χ	BYSA	V5VVV5VV5V	50.7v
Miss JH Messer	XS	NLRC	5VVVVV5V5V	50.7v
Mr SAJ Dowley	XS	Surrey RA	V5VVV5V5V	50.7v
Mr O Milanovic	Χ	USA National	V55VVVVV5	50.7v
Mr JGM Webster	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	5VVVV5VVV5	50.7v
Mr JM Wilson	XS	USA National	5VVVVV5VV5	50.7v
Mrs HA Cook	Χ	ATSC	5VVVVVV 55	50.7v
Mr RJH Birtwistle	Χ	Manydown RC	55V55VVVVV	50.6v
Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V55V5VVVV	50.6v
Mr CES Dickenson	Χ	RNTRC	V5V55V5VVV	50.6v
Mr RW Sandlant	XS	NRA Australia	5V55VVV5VV	50.6v
Mr MJ Ensor	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	V5VV5V5V5V	50.6v
Mr DR Armstrong	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	V5V55VVVV5	50.6v
Dr NW Hocking	XS	Sydney RC	5VV5VV5VV5	50.6v
Mr RR Warren	XS	LMRA	5VVV5VV5V5	50.6v
Mr TO Little	Χ	OGRE	VVV5VV55V5	50.6v
Mr PB Bromley	Χ	Old Sedberghians	55V5V5V5VV	50.5v
Miss AP Good	XS	BYSA	5V55VV55VV	50.5v
Mr RH Kitson	Χ	ATSC	55VV5VV55V	50.5v
Mr B Colman-Sadd	Χ	Canada	555VV5VVV5	50.5v
Mr WCP Richards	XS	Gunroom Lizards	5V5V55VVV5	50.5v
Mr FWA Coetzee	XS	BBC RC	VV555V5VV5	50.5v
Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	5V5V5VV5V5	50.5v
Miss AE Hoile	Χ	Welsh RA	5V5V555VV5	50.4v
Mr SD Shouler	AS	Langar RC	VV555V55V5	50.4v
Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	5555VVVV55	50.4v
Mr BP Creane	AS	WFBRC	555V5VVV55	50.4v
Mr B Bullock	Χ	Canada	555VVV5V55	50.4v
Dr GP Nelson	XS	Manchester RC	5V5VV55V55	50.4v
Lt KJA Johnson	Α	ATSC	55VV5VV555	50.4v
Mr EA Sewell	XS	NLRC	VV55V5V555	50.4v
Mr R Edwards	Α	North Herts Rifles	55V5555V5V	50.3v
Mr PAE Charlton	XS	Stock Exchange RC	555V5V5555	50.2v